
Frederick County Delegation 
 
 

State Senators 
 

Senator Paul Corderman (R) 
District 2A – Frederick & Washington Counties 
James Senate Office Building, Room 416 
11 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3903 
paul.corderman@senate.state.md.us 
 

Senator Karen Lewis Young (D) 
District 3 – Frederick County 
James Senate Office Building, Room 302 
11 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3575 
Karen.Young@Senate.State.MD.us 
 

Senator William G. Folden (R) 
District 4 – Frederick County 
James Senate Office Building, Room 414 
11 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3704 
William.Folden@Senate.State.MD.us 
 

Senator Justin Ready (R) 
District 5 – Frederick & Carroll Counties 
James Senate Office Building, Room 315 
11 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3638 
Justin.Ready@Senate.State.MD.us 
 

House of Delegates 
 

William Valentine (R) 
District 2A – Frederick & Washington 
Counties 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 324 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3636 
William.Valentine@House.State.MD.us 
 

William J. Wivell (R) 
District 2A – Frederick & Washington 
Counties 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 324 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3447 
William.Wivell@House.State.MD.us 
 

Kris Fair (D) 
District 3A – Frederick County 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 221 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3472 
Kris.Fair@House.State.MD.us 
 

Karen Simpson (D) 
District 3A – Frederick County 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 221 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3436 
Karen.Simpson@House.State.MD.us 
 

Kenneth P. Kerr (D) 
District 3B – Frederick County 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 209 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3240 
Ken.Kerr@House.State.MD.us 

April Fleming Miller (R) 
District 4 – Frederick County 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 226 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3288 
April.Miller@House.State.MD.us 
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Barrie S. Ciliberti (R) 
District 4 – Frederick County 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 226 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3080 
Barrie.Ciliberti@House.State.MD.us 
 

Jesse T. Pippy (R) 
District 4 – Frederick County 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 212 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3118 
Jesse.Pippy@House.State.MD.us 
 

April R. Rose (R) 
District 5 – Frederick & Carroll Counties 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 213 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3070 
April.Rose@House.State.MD.us 
 

Chris L. Tomlinson (R) 
District 5 – Frederick & Carroll Counties 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 321 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3359 
Chris.Tomlinson@House.State.MD.us 
 

Christopher Eric Bouchat (R) 
District 5 – Frederick & Carroll Counties 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 321 
6 Bladen Street, Annapolis, MD  21401 
410-841-3200 
Christopher.Bouchat@House.State.MD.us 
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